
Lot C.A TRADER COM BAG PRICE
C0002 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-CHALI 7 25809

C0001 SAS(CGK) SNT WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 22889

C0005 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 20199

C0004 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20109

C0003 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-KOKA 1 19209

C0002 VINAYA RST SIPPE GOTU 31 13509

C0001 VINAYA RST SIPPE GOTU 15 13509

C0001 SAS(CGK) MSC SIPPE GOTU 15 13319

C0001 MNS RST SIPPE GOTU 1 12889

C0003 VINAYA GHS SIPPE GOTU 5 11644

C0002 SAS(CGK) FTS SIPPE GOTU 38 9769

C0003 SAS(CGK) FTS SIPPE GOTU 37 8869

C0004 SAS(CGK) RST SIPPE GOTU 5 4999

C0016 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 8 29209

C0001 VAMCO SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 8 29209

C0002 MNS SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 5 29129

C0011 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 3 29109

C0013 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 2 29109

C0007 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 8 29109

C0010 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 5 29089

C0009 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 2 29029

C0006 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 2 29019

C0001 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 13 29009

C0015 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 7 29009

C0004 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 7 28969

C0014 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 7 28929

C0003 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 6 28929

C0002 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 8 28899

C0001 VINAYA SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 3 28899

C0002 VAMCO SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 3 28889

C0003 VINAYA SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 6 28889

C0005 VINAYA SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 2 28889

C0004 VINAYA SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 4 28889

C0001 MNS MNH RED-HOSARASHI 7 28819

C0008 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 2 28809

C0012 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 6 28809

C0005 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 2 28809

C0002 VINAYA MNH RED-HOSARASHI 2 28709

C0017 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 1 28669

C0003 VAMCO SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 15 28669

C0004 VAMCO RST RED-HOSARASHI 26 27999

C0018 SAS(CGK) RST RED-BETTE 1 26999

C0019 SAS(CGK) YVSM RED-BETTE 1 26619

C0003 MNS SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 1 26009

C0022 SAS(CGK) YVSM RED-HANDABANTE 1 25389

C0021 SAS(CGK) YVSM RED-HANDABANTE 1 25329

C0020 SAS(CGK) YVSM RED-HANDABANTE 1 25319

C0024 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-BETTE 1 25309

C0023 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HANDABANTE 1 25309
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C0025 SAS(CGK) YVSM RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 25019

C0036 SAS(CGK) RST RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23509

C0031 SAS(CGK) RST RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23509

C0007 MNS SNT RED-HANDABANTE 1 23289

C0028 SAS(CGK) SNT RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 23189

C0005 VAMCO FTS RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 23069

C0035 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22909

C0006 MNS SNT RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22889

C0005 MNS SNT RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22889

C0027 SAS(CGK) FTS RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 22669

C0026 SAS(CGK) SNT RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 22589

C0030 SAS(CGK) RST RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22509

C0004 MNS SUMUKHA RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22509

C0032 SAS(CGK) RIYA RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21889

C0029 SAS(CGK) RST RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21509

C0033 SAS(CGK) RST RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21509

C0034 SAS(CGK) FTS RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20569

354

LOT Com BAG Price Trader1A C
C0002 WHITE-CHALI 7 25809 SUMUKHA 7 7

C0001 WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 22889 SNT 1 1

C0005 WHITE-BILEGOTU 2 20199 SUMUKHA 3

C0004 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 20109 SUMUKHA 3

C0003 WHITE-KOKA 1 19209 SUMUKHA 1 1

C0002 SIPPE GOTU 31 13509 RST 52

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 15 13509 RST

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 15 13319 MSC 15

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 1 12889 RST

C0003 SIPPE GOTU 5 11644 GHS 5

C0002 SIPPE GOTU 38 9769 FTS 75

C0003 SIPPE GOTU 37 8869 FTS

C0004 SIPPE GOTU 5 4999 RST 147

C0016 RED-RASHI 8 29209 SUMUKHA 50

C0001 RED-RASHI 8 29209 SUMUKHA 

C0002 RED-RASHI 5 29129 SUMUKHA 

C0011 RED-HOSARASHI 3 29109 SUMUKHA 86

C0013 RED-HOSARASHI 2 29109 SUMUKHA 

C0007 RED-HOSARASHI 8 29109 SUMUKHA 

C0010 RED-HOSARASHI 5 29089 SUMUKHA 

C0009 RED-HOSARASHI 2 29029 SUMUKHA 

C0006 RED-HOSARASHI 2 29019 SUMUKHA 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 13 29009 SUMUKHA 

C0015 RED-RASHI 7 29009 SUMUKHA 

C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 7 28969 SUMUKHA 

C0014 RED-HOSARASHI 7 28929 SUMUKHA 

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 6 28929 SUMUKHA 

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 8 28899 SUMUKHA 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 3 28899 SUMUKHA 

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 3 28889 SUMUKHA 
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C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 6 28889 SUMUKHA 

C0005 RED-RASHI 2 28889 SUMUKHA 

C0004 RED-RASHI 4 28889 SUMUKHA 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 7 28819 MNH 9

C0008 RED-HOSARASHI 2 28809 SUMUKHA 

C0012 RED-HOSARASHI 6 28809 SUMUKHA 

C0005 RED-HOSARASHI 2 28809 SUMUKHA 

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 2 28709 MNH 

C0017 RED-RASHI 1 28669 SUMUKHA 

C0003 RED-RASHI 15 28669 SUMUKHA 50

C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 26 27999 RST 26

C0018 RED-BETTE 1 26999 RST 1

C0019 RED-BETTE 1 26619 YVSM 1

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 1 26009 SUMUKHA 121

C0022 RED-HANDABANTE 1 25389 YVSM 3

C0021 RED-HANDABANTE 1 25329 YVSM 

C0020 RED-HANDABANTE 1 25319 YVSM 

C0024 RED-BETTE 1 25309 SUMUKHA 1 3

C0023 RED-HANDABANTE 1 25309 SUMUKHA 1

C0025 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 25019 YVSM 1

C0036 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23509 RST 5

C0031 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 23509 RST

C0007 RED-HANDABANTE 1 23289 SNT 1 5

C0028 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 23189 SNT 2

C0005 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 23069 FTS 2

C0035 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22909 SUMUKHA 2

C0006 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22889 SNT 2

C0005 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22889 SNT 

C0027 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 22669 FTS

C0026 RED-KOLECHIKANI 1 22589 SNT 5

C0030 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22509 RST

C0004 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 22509 SUMUKHA 

C0032 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21889 RIYA 1

C0029 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21509 RST

C0033 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 21509 RST

C0034 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20569 FTS 1 11

354 354 354

Trader BAG Comdty
FTS 75 SIPPE GOTU

FTS 2 RED-KOLECHIKANI

FTS 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

GHS 5 SIPPE GOTU

MNH 9 RED-HOSARASHI

MSC 15 SIPPE GOTU

RIYA 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

RST 52 SIPPE GOTU

RST 1 RED-BETTE
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RST 5 RED-KEMPUGOTU

RST 26 RED-HOSARASHI

SNT 1 WHITE-HOSACHALI

SNT 1 RED-HANDABANTE

SNT 2 RED-KOLECHIKANI

SNT 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

SUMUKHA 7 WHITE-CHALI

SUMUKHA 3 WHITE-BILEGOTU

SUMUKHA 1 WHITE-KOKA

SUMUKHA 50 RED-RASHI

SUMUKHA 86 RED-HOSARASHI

SUMUKHA 1 RED-BETTE

SUMUKHA 1 RED-HANDABANTE

SUMUKHA 2 RED-KEMPUGOTU

YVSM 1 RED-BETTE

YVSM 3 RED-HANDABANTE

YVSM 1 RED-KOLECHIKANI

354

Comm BAG Trader
RED-BETTE 3 SUMUKHA 

RED-HANDABANTE 5 SNT 

RED-HOSARASHI 121 SUMUKHA 

RED-KEMPUGOTU 11 FTS

RED-KOLECHIKANI 5 SNT 

RED-RASHI 50 SUMUKHA 

SIPPE GOTU 147 RST

WHITE-BILEGOTU 3 SUMUKHA 

WHITE-CHALI 7 SUMUKHA 

WHITE-HOSACHALI 1 SNT 

WHITE-KOKA 1 SUMUKHA 

354

Trader bag
SUMUKHA 151

RST 84

FTS 78

MSC 15

MNH 9

SNT 6

GHS 5
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YVSM 5

RIYA 1

354

Trader bag
FTS 78

GHS 5

MNH 9

MSC 15

RIYA 1

RST 84

SNT 6

SUMUKHA 151

YVSM 5

354

Comm bags
SIPPE GOTU 147

RED-HOSARASHI 121

RED-RASHI 50

RED-KEMPUGOTU 11

WHITE-CHALI 7

RED-HANDABANTE 5

RED-KOLECHIKANI 5

RED-BETTE 3

WHITE-BILEGOTU 3

WHITE-HOSACHALI 1

WHITE-KOKA 1

354
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COMMODITY 
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Comm bags
RED-BETTE 3

RED-HANDABANTE 5

RED-HOSARASHI 121

RED-KEMPUGOTU 11

RED-KOLECHIKANI 5

RED-RASHI 50

SIPPE GOTU 147

WHITE-BILEGOTU 3

WHITE-CHALI 7

WHITE-HOSACHALI 1

WHITE-KOKA 1

354

Agent bags
MNS 18

SAS(CGK) 215

VAMCO 53

VINAYA 68

354

Agent bags
SAS(CGK) 215

VINAYA 68

VAMCO 53

MNS 18

354

        SET 9

Commision Agent 

Rank wise

        SET 8

Commision Agent  

Alphabetic wise


